HEDIS®
Measures
Provider Matrix
2019 Summer/Fall Update
HEDIS Measures Provider Matrix - September 2019
HEDIS measures are used to gauge the quality of care health plan members are receiving. This
matrix provides measure-specific information for needed services and directions on how to close
gaps in the care of your members. You should refer to this document to familiarize yourself with

take insulin are not included.
3.0  ≥ 18 Jan to Dec (1 yr)
PART D_MA_RAS
Taking blood pressure medications as directed - “blood pressure
medication” is defined as an ACE (angiotensin converting enzyme)
inhibitor or an ARB (angiotensin receptor blocker) drug.
3.0  ≥ 18 Jan to Dec (1 yr)
PART D _MA Statin Taking cholesterol medication as directed - “Cholesterol medication”
is defined as a statin drug. 3.0  ≥ 18 Jan to Dec (1 yr)
(*) Last BP documented in patient’s medical record during the measurement year/Hybrid Measure
(**) Last laboratory result of the measurement year.
HEDIS Measures Provider Matrix - September 2019
HEDIS ENCOUNTER CODING CHEAT SHEET
ADULT BMI:
    Z68.1	 Body Mass Index 19 or less
    Z68.20	 Body Mass Index between 20.0 -20.9
    Z68.21	 Body Mass Index 21.0 - 21.9, adult
    Z68.22	 Body Mass Index 22.0 - 22.9, adult
    Z68.23	 Body Mass Index 23.0 - 23.9, adult
    Z68.24	 Body Mass Index 24.0 - 24.9, adult
    Z68.25	 Body Mass Index 25.0 - 25.9, adult
    Z68.26	 Body Mass Index 26.0 - 26.9, adult
    Z68.27	 Body Mass Index 27.0 - 27.9, adult
    Z68.28	 Body Mass Index 28.0 - 28.9, adult
    Z68.29	 Body Mass Index 29.0 - 29.9, adult
    Z68.30	 Body Mass Index 30.0 - 30.9, adult
    Z68.31	 Body Mass Index 31.0 - 31.9, adult
    Z68.32	 Body Mass Index 32.0 - 32.9, adult
    Z68.33	 Body Mass Index 33.0 - 33.9, adult
    Z68.34	 Body Mass Index 34.0 - 34.9, adult
    Z68.35	 Body Mass Index 35.0 - 35.9, adult
    Z68.36	 Body Mass Index 36.0 - 36.9, adult
    Z68.37	 Body Mass Index 37.0 - 37.9, adult
    Z68.38	 Body Mass Index 38.0 - 38.9, adult
    Z68.39	 Body Mass Index 39.0 - 39.9, adult
    Z68.41	 Body Mass Index 40.0 – 44.9, adult
    Z68.42	 Body Mass Index 45.0 – 49.9, adult
    Z68.43	 Body Mass Index between 50.0 -59.9
    Z68.44	 Body Mass Index 60.0 - 69.9, adult